UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2005 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 03/14/2006
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW M EL ONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.ES. REL EASE (1)
61.272
1 505.52 61.519 +247 1,048 1,118 911 0 0 12
2 505.14 61.072 -447 659 740 876 0 0 8
3 504.80 60.676 -396 667 743 861 0 0 6
4 504.48 60.305 -371 724 789 904 0 0 7
5 504.04 59.796 -509 652 720 902 0 0 7
6 503.70 59.408 -388 702 728 891 0 0 7
7 503.71 59.419 +11 899 930 884 0 0 9
8 503.76 59.476 +57 924 932 886 0 0 9
9 503.62 59.317 -159 789 862 863 0 0 6
10 503.71 59.419 +102 906 902 846 0 0 9
11 503.61 59.305 -114 794 848 843 0 0 8
12 503.42 59.089 -216 663 689 764 0 0 8
13 503.39 59.055 -34 666 711 676 0 0 7
14 503.98 59,727 +672 744 763 396 0 0 9
15 504.49 60.317 +590 692 724 385 0 0 10
16 503.81 59.533 -784 -4 0 387 0 0 4
17 504.06 59.819 +286 534 579 386 0 0 4
18 503.80 59.522 -297 431 479 575 0 0 6
19 504.06 59.819 +297 1,089 1,148 933 0 0 6
20 504.34 60.143 +324 1,106 1,134 938 0 0 5
21 503.64 59.340 -803 527 568 928 0 0 4
22 502.97 58.576 -764 544 587 924 0 0 5
23 502.13 57.636 -940 459 518 928 0 0 5
24 501.62 57.071 -565 648 672 904 0 23 6
25 501.80 57.269 +198 1,044 1,076 939 0 0 5
26 501.90 57.380 +111 816 847 756 0 0 4
27 501.67 57.126 -254 396 446 519 0 0 5
28 500.78 56.149 -977 -12 35 481 0 0 0
29 501.20 56.608 +459 634 688 401 0 0 2
30 500.44 55.780 -828 -18 32 395 0 0 4
31 500.70 56.062 +282 543 577 399 0 0 2
TOTALS -5.210 20.266 21.585 22.681 0 23 189
ACRE-FEET -5.210 40.198 42.814 44,988 0 46 375

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 44,988 OUTLET 46
SPILL 0 TOTAL 45,034



